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Price
5.202 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.66% (-0.09)

ES0140609019
CABK

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Financial
Stock

37,777 EUR

IBEX 35

5.102 EUR (1,000)
5.50 EUR (1,000)
5.174 EUR

5.202 EUR

5.032 EUR

5.29 EUR

79
404.00

39

39

5.125

5.000

4.875

4.750

4.625

4.500

4.375

Sy

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38789220,129796929,157078219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0140609019&ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0140609019&ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0763c7b1600a0d1b272176c30c9e6fcd191d43224e5fd918a6319d92ab8d41c7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea04807270848d37a&time=1721276257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3866f56cf5e62d49752e4db39037d0e34a031a6a867f2a1b2476a3149ce48dfb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69f9fbc5ed906276d&time=1721276257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b5fff2ec969df1b83e52c641b64b55edbb66e40bce9513df5ba4e2fcd2303fd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2528229f73759f9e5&time=1721276257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89b0976704ad4b0be09fe54551588864ed5fea529e0ab4dbecd39ea4dcee6a19&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa340c94e138e89c0&time=1721276257&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9307d5b7e99df7d78b624b62f827a5f6dd90ccdfd217eb27a5b864b5bfecded2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c13ebf07d9b66432b&time=1721276257&tool=RSC

CAIXABANK SA

Details

2024/07/16 18:39:28

Price
5.202 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.66% (-0.09)

ISIN ES0140609019
Symbol CABK
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 37,777 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.102 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.50 EUR (1,000)
Open 5.174 EUR
High 5.202 EUR
Low 5.032 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.29 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 79
Trading volume 404.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 39
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.11 0.92 1.16
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

Sy
5.125
x’;
5.000
Ve
4 875 £
4. 750
4 625
4.500
4 375
07.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | 9 volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 5.26 EUR 0.00 4
07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.316 EUR 0.04 114
07/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:00 5.218 EUR 0.00 3
07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:29 5.20 EUR 0.00 2
07/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 5.253 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440208864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176112202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22470605

CAIXABANK SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

11:05

15:57

18:39

17:44

19:31

21:52

17:38

5.222 EUR

5.45 USD

5.202 EUR

529 EUR

5.268 EUR

5.314 EUR

5.296 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

37.09

18

2,931
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22470605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19668275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23898389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636433
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19641606

CAIXABANK SA

Company profile

Company Logo
:K CaixaBank

Contact Details
CAIXABANK SA

2-4 Pintor Sorolla Street - 46002 Valencia
Telefon: +34-90-211-05-82
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gonzalo
Gortazar

David Lopez
Puig

Eugenio Solla

Javier Pano

Luis Javier
Blas

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Ignacio
Goirigolzarri Tellaeche

Cristina Garmendia
Mendizabal

Eduardo Javier
Sanchiz Yrazu

Fernando Maria Costa
Duarte Ulrich

Francisco Javier
Campo Garcia

Joaquin Ayuso Garcia
José Serna Masia
Koro Usarraga Unsain

Maria Eva Castillo
Sanz

Maria Amparo
Moraleda Martinez

Maria Verénica Fisas
Vergés

Peter D. Loscher

Teresa Santero
Quintilla

Tomas Muniesa
Arantegui

Xavier Alvarez Forn

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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